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SX1 (PRO-OPEN)
Qualifying - Non-seeded Group
PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 15:35:04
Event: Q02 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Mostly sunny - Temp: 29.7C Starters: 11
Track: Dusty Printed at: 15:47

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 118 Aaron TANTI 42.650  2 of 11
  2 111 Danny HAM 43.615  2 of 12 .965 .965
  3 25 Matt VAN SLOOTEN 44.953  5 of 12 1.338 2.303
  4 111a Brad MATHIESON 45.216  5 of 11 .263 2.566
  5 141 Joel NEWTON 45.264  8 of 12 .048 2.614
  6 42 Ricky KALISZ / PSC / Norco 46.028  5 of 11 .764 3.378
  7 50 James LAMBIE / Peter Stevens 46.469 10 of 11 .441 3.819
  8 18 Joshua SPANOS 47.078  6 of 11 .609 4.428
  9 6 Jono KRUSIC 47.498 11 of 11 .420 4.848
 10 17 Jack ZAHRA / Mandurah City Yamaha / Mum And 

Dad
50.125  2 of  6 2.627 7.475

 11 351 Thomas HILL / CJS M-cycles / Jobson M-sport / 
MN351SW / Moss Institute / Nowra M-plex

54.137  8 of  9 4.012 11.487

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX1 (PRO-OPEN)
Qualifying - Non-seeded Group
PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 15:35:04
Event: Q02 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Mostly sunny - Temp: 29.7C Starters: 11
Track: Dusty Printed at: 15:47

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
6 Jono KRUSIC 55.580 49.091 54.700 47.563 59.288 52.712 58.549 55.765 1:06.698 1:07.814

10 47.498
17 Jack ZAHRA 42.982 50.125 50.841 54.426 56.546 51.470
18 Joshua SPANOS 1:00.142 1:08.415 54.704 47.276 56.046 47.078 58.936 51.481 58.057 1:03.238

10 53.628
25 Matt VAN SLOOTEN 39.813 45.555 45.001 51.511 44.953 56.260 1:08.025 45.365 1:08.493 52.106

10 45.031 55.762
42 Ricky KALISZ 47.794 50.005 46.660 50.563 46.028 47.663 47.263 1:54.265 46.568 1:00.703

10 47.105
50 James LAMBIE 1:08.282 53.630 47.305 47.174 55.066 1:16.082 46.505 1:31.076 1:01.110 46.469

10 59.147
111 Danny HAM 35.611 43.615 45.590 54.645 52.431 1:18.359 54.711 51.453 50.626 1:09.865

10 1:02.361 1:01.234
111a Brad MATHIESON 1:03.159 1:17.658 45.333 52.830 45.216 59.769 46.165 1:08.567 45.498 1:06.746

10 57.867
118 Aaron TANTI 1:11.161 42.650 54.031 43.411 1:07.841 51.765 43.738 1:27.624 52.304 49.398

10 1:00.551
141 Joel NEWTON 52.750 55.001 46.561 46.331 51.246 48.196 58.198 45.264 52.176 1:05.419

10 1:14.728 49.636
351 Thomas HILL 53.472 1:21.149 54.783 55.256 2:03.290 54.921 56.091 54.137 1:37.867

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX1 (PRO-OPEN)
Qualifying - Non-seeded Group

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 05/12/15 Started at: 15:35:04
Event: Q02 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Mostly sunny - Temp: 29.7C Starters: 11
Track: Dusty Printed at: 15:47

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:19.226 111 Danny HAM 43.615 2
1:53.811 118 Aaron TANTI 42.650 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SX1 (PRO-OPEN)
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 05/12/15 Printed at: 15:47

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine Q01  Q02  Lap  

1 122 Daniel REARDON / CDR Yamaha Factory Racing 40.133 40.133
2 70 Lawson BOPPING / DPH Motorsports 40.296 40.296
3 8 Kade MOSIG / CDR Yamaha Factory Racing 40.826 40.826
4 65 Daniel McCOY / SFC Racing 40.942 40.942
5 39 Taylor POTTER / Penrite Honda 41.371 41.371
6 4 Cheyne BOYD 42.070 42.070
7 118 Aaron TANTI 42.650 42.650
8 111 Danny HAM 43.615 43.615
9 25 Matt VAN SLOOTEN 44.953 44.953

10 111a Brad MATHIESON 45.216 45.216
11 141 Joel NEWTON 45.264 45.264
12 42 Ricky KALISZ / PSC / Norco 46.028 46.028
13 50 James LAMBIE / Peter Stevens 46.469 46.469
14 18 Joshua SPANOS 47.078 47.078
15 6 Jono KRUSIC 47.498 47.498
16 17 Jack ZAHRA / Mandurah City Yamaha / Mum And Dad 50.125 50.125
17 351 Thomas HILL / CJS M-cycles / Jobson M-sport / MN351SW / Moss Institute / 

Nowra M-plex
54.137 54.137

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


